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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H9

H1

H2

H3

Event 101 Open/Male 08 /Over 100m Freestyle

L2
L3
L4

Myles DENNIS
Oscar HENTON
Lucas CLARK

Peter CLAYDON
Joel THOMPSON
Lewis BAILLIE
William EDWARDS

Cameron CROSSMAN

Ben HEWITSON
Henry TONG
Jacob RAPER
Owain MIDDIS
Austin VINCENT
Robert BAILEY

Billy MCCLINTOCK

Heath ASHER-GORDON

Alex COULSON
Zain AKL
Archie BROWN

Oscar VALENTINE-BEECH10

Finn SCHOFIELD
Matthew HALE
Connor LAWSON
Oliver SHIELD
Luke ELDRED
Lloyd VINCENT

Monty CARTER
Edward CHAMBERS
Josh REDDIVARI

Adam DAYES-BRADY

Ned MCCLINTOCK
James REEKIE

James OHL

Harvey SERGEANT
Oliver NICHOLSON
Zachary COWENS
Franky MORLEY
Quinn MORGAN

Seth WILSON
Oscar DENNIS
Charlie DOUGLASS
Remy PERKINS
Sam CLARKE
Angus MUNNOCH

Orin CONNOLLY
Jack WATERSON
Alex FREEMAN
Finn ORR

Charlie CRAIG
Zach AIR

11
11
8
12
9

12
11

Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
South Tyne
Morpeth
Morpeth
Alnwick Dol

Morpeth
Morpeth
Morpeth
Tynemouth
Tynedale
Middlesboro

Tynedale

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Alnwick Dol
Tynemouth

Stokesley
Tynemouth
Morpeth
Morpeth
South Tyne
Tynedale

Tynedale
Morpeth
Middlesboro
Tynemouth
Tynedale
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Tyne
Tynemouth
Morpeth

Tynemouth

Morpeth
Alnwick Dol
Morpeth
Morpeth
Stokesley
Tynemouth

Middlesboro
Middlesboro
Morpeth
Alnwick Dol
Morpeth
Morpeth

2:15.00
1:54.67
2:10.92

1:50.84
1:46.05
1:43.78
1:45.94
1:50.41

1:41.29
1:38.97
1:35.36
1:38.75
1:40.00
1:43.44

1:34.12
1:33.16
1:32.42
1:32.97
1:34.06
1:35.11

1:32.00
1:31.61
1:31.01
1:31.55
1:31.76
1:32.39

1:30.53
1:29.97
1:29.55
1:29.87
1:30.18
1:30.77

1:29.07
1:28.65
1:27.06
1:27.32
1:28.90
1:29.42

1:25.87
1:25.14
1:22.12
1:22.85
1:25.14
1:26.21

1:19.82
1:16.80
1:07.56
1:14.33
1:17.83
1:20.45

Event 102 Female 08 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Olivia BRITTON
Daisy CARTER
Heidi BEALE
Isobel NAYLOR
Alice HURST

Emilia KITSON

Isla DAVIE

Millie CARTER
Isabella SHARP
Martha PUGH
Sophie CARBERRY

Hannah MCLEAN
Eva LOUGHRAN
Leah WOOD
Freya BROWN
Sophia TOWARD

South Tyne
Stokesley
Morpeth
Morpeth
South Tyne

Stokesley
Tynedale
Tynedale
Morpeth
Tynedale
Middlesboro

Morpeth
Middlesboro
South Tyne
Morpeth
South Tyne

2:20.79
2:15.00
2:10.92
2:15.00
2:20.79

2:00.00
2:00.00
1:58.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:10.00

1:55.00
1:50.00
1:48.79
1:49.19
1:54.08

H4

H5

H6

H7

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

L 6 Harley-Ray KIRTLEY 9 Morpeth 1:55.25
L1 Sofia MARVALDI 10 Tynemouth 1:45.36
L2 Isla NISBET 11 Morpeth 1:43.62
L 3 Isobel JOHNSON 11 Tynemouth 1:41.56
L 4 Isobel NUNN 10 Tynemouth 1:41.70
L5 Anabelle HALL 10 Tynemouth 1:44.61
L 6 Isabel WILLIAMS 10 Tynemouth 1:47.93
L1 Brooke DODDS 10 Morpeth 1:39.22
L 2 Neve STABLER 10 Morpeth 1:37.58
L 3 Matilda CAMPBELL 12 Morpeth 1:35.43
L 4 Elisabeth HOWARD 11 Morpeth 1:37.17
L5 Charlotte HARRIS 11 Morpeth 1:37.71
L 6 Jenna VOSWINKEL 12 Morpeth 1:39.25
L1 Rosie SYKES 11 Tynemouth 1:34.75
L2 Molly MILNER 11 Tynemouth 1:32.53
L 3 Jessica ATKINSON 12 Morpeth 1:28.33
L 4 Iris FINDLAY 11 Morpeth 1:29.30
L5 Ellen HUNTER 11 Morpeth 1:33.11
L 6 Emily ROUSE 9 Morpeth 1:35.23
L1 Emma OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 1:26.82
L2 Juliette CHAMBERS 12 Morpeth 1:25.00
L 3 Arabella HENDERSON 10 Morpeth 1:23.77
L 4 Mary-Anne OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 1:23.97
L5 Annie FALKOUS 11 Morpeth 1:25.53
L 6 Emily ALEXANDER 12 Morpeth 1:27.59

Event 103 Open/Male 08 /Over 50m Breaststroke

L1 Finn SCHOFIELD 8 Stokesley 1:30.00
L2 Jake DUMPHY-BROOK 8 Middlesboro 1:12.00
L3 Joel THOMPSON 9 South Tyne 1:10.79
L 4 George BALMER 8 Middlesboro 1:10.83
L5 Lucas CLARK 11 Tynemouth 1:29.34
L1 Billy MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 1:09.16
L2 William PEARSON 9 Stokesley 1:05.60
L 3 Myles DENNIS 8 Alnwick Dol 1:05.00
L 4 Austin VINCENT 9 Tynedale 1:05.20
L5 Oliver SHIELD 12 Morpeth 1:06.38
L6 Peter CLAYDON 8 Tynemouth 1:10.46
L1 Archie BROWN 9 Alnwick Dol 1:03.60
L2 Jake SEAGO 10 Tynemouth 1:02.11
L 3 James OHL 9 Tynemouth 1:01.05
L4 Franky MORLEY 12 Morpeth 1:01.96
L5 Matthew HALE 9 Tynemouth 1:02.90
L 6 Lewis BAILLIE 11 Morpeth 1:04.32
L1 Jacob RAPER 10 Morpeth 1:00.05
L2 Angus MUNNOCH 11 Tynemouth 59.34
L 3 William EDWARDS 10 Morpeth 56.70
L4 Oliver NICHOLSON 12 South Tyne 56.96
L5 Daniel RENNIE 10 Middlesboro 59.93
L 6 Robert BAILEY 9 Middlesboro 1:00.17
L1 Seb FAIRHURST 9 Tynedale 55.40
L 2 Samuel DAVIES 9 Middlesboro 54.69
L 3 Orin CONNOLLY 11 Middlesboro 53.65
L 4 Alex COULSON 8 Tynemouth 53.74
L5 Harvey SERGEANT 11 Tynemouth 54.81
L 6 Oscar VALENTINE-BEECH10 Tynemouth 56.17
L1 Josh REDDIVARI 10 Middlesboro 53.32
L 2 Edward CHAMBERS 10 Morpeth 52.90
L 3 Connor LAWSON 11 Morpeth 52.28
L4 Ivor TAYLOR 10 Tynedale 52.33
L5 Monty CARTER 10 Tynedale 53.00
L6 Aidan HAMEL-SMITH 9 Middlesboro 53.49
L1 Quinn MORGAN 10 Tynemouth 51.07
L2 Zain AKL 12 Tynemouth 50.41
L 3 Remy PERKINS 11 Morpeth 48.98
L4 Ben HEWITSON 11 Morpeth 49.27
L5 Sam CLARKE 10 Stokesley 50.72
L6 Henry TONG 10 Morpeth 52.06
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H8 L1 Charlie DOUGLASS 11 Morpeth 46.11 |H2 L1 Zachary COWENS 9 Tynemouth 1:45.00
L2 Lloyd VINCENT 12 Tynedale 45.00 L2 Ned MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 1:45.00
L 3 Alex FREEMAN 12 Morpeth 42.43 L 3 Finn ORR 12 Alnwick Dol 1:39.55
L4 Charlie CRAIG 12 Morpeth 44.90 L 4 Charlie DOUGLASS 11 Morpeth 1:45.00
L5 Finn ORR 12 Alnwick Dol 46.00 L5 James REEKIE 9 Tynemouth 1:45.00
L 6 ZachAIR 11 Morpeth 47.67 L 6 Charlie CRAIG 12 Morpeth 1:47.38
Event 104 Female 08 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly Event 106 Female 08 /Over 100m Breaststroke
H1 L1 Connie MCDONALD 9 Stokesley 1:27.99 |H1 L2 Alice HURST 8 South Tyne 2:55.79
L2 Elise TURNBULL 11 Middlesboro 1:15.44 L 3 Freya SIMMONS 11 Stokesley 2:30.00
L 3 Jessica DUMPHY-BROOK 8 Middlesboro 1:14.00 L 4 Poppy HICKSON 9 Middlesboro 2:33.94
L4 Freya SIMMONS 11 Stokesley 1:14.53
L5 Florence NICHOLSON 8 Tynemouth 1:20.00 |H2 L1 Anna MARSHALL 9 South Tyne 2:23.84
L 6 Alice HURST 8 South Tyne 1:45.79 L2 Eva LOUGHRAN 10 Middlesboro 2:20.00
L 3 Leah WOOD 11 South Tyne 2:15.79
H2 L1 Holly TAYLOR 11 South Tyne 1:10.79 L 4 Sophia TOWARD 9 South Tyne 2:17.45
L2 Millie CARTER 8 Tynedale 1:09.90 L5 Charlotte BELL 9 Alnwick Dol 2:20.00
L 3 Faith GREEN 9 Stokesley 1:06.73
L 4 Martha PUGH 10 Tynedale 1:09.60 |H3 L1 Sophie CARBERRY 10 Middlesboro 2:11.81
L5 Sofia AZAM 10 Middlesboro 1:10.00 L 2 Katie RICHARDSON 8 South Tyne 2:10.79
L 6 Sophia BUNDHOO 9 Stokesley 1:13.00 L 3 Millie CARTER 8 Tynedale 2:10.00
L 4 Flossy BURNS 10 South Tyne 2:10.79
H3 L1 Hope ANDERSON 8 Tynemouth 1:05.00 L5 Lauren MEIKLE 10 Tynemouth 2:11.34
L2 lIris VERSEY 9 Tynedale 1:03.66 L 6 Elise TURNBULL 11 Middlesboro 2:12.00
L 3 Heidi BEALE 12 Morpeth 1:00.67
L4 Annabelle COCHRANE 10 Middlesboro 1:01.07 |H4 L1 Rosie SYKES 11 Tynemouth 2:08.43
L5 lIsabella SHARP 10 Morpeth 1:05.00 L2 Isla DAVIE 10 Tynedale 2:05.00
L 6 Isabella ELDRED 11 South Tyne 1:05.79 L 3 Isabella ELDRED 11 South Tyne 2:03.32
L 4 Zara WARRENER 12 South Tyne 2:03.47
H4 L1 Elise CARRICK 10 Alnwick Dol 1:00.00 L5 Isla-Mae DOWNEY 10 Middlesboro 2:07.67
L 2 Sophie CARBERRY 10 Middlesboro 58.00 L 6 Harley-Ray KIRTLEY 9 Morpeth 2:08.73
L 3 Jessica COSSTICK 10 Tynedale 55.86
L4 Flossy BURNS 10 South Tyne 56.24 [H5 L1 Anabelle HALL 10 Tynemouth 2:01.74
L5 Daisy CARTER 10 Stokesley 58.08 L 2 Isabelle COSSTICK 10 Tynedale 2:01.00
L 6 Isobel NAYLOR 9 Morpeth 1:00.00 L 3 Martha PUGH 10 Tynedale 2:00.00
L 4 Elisabeth HOWARD 11 Morpeth 2:00.00
H5 L1 Isla-Mae DOWNEY 10 Middlesboro 53.28 L5 Isobel NUNN 10 Tynemouth 2:01.58
L 2 Isabel WILLIAMS 10 Tynemouth 52.12 L 6 Katie ROBINSON 11 Alnwick Dol 2:01.76
L 3 Harley-Ray KIRTLEY 9 Morpeth 50.61
L4 Penny JOYCE 11 Tynemouth 51.15 [H6 L1 Elise CARRICK 10 Alnwick Dol 2:00.00
L5 Hannah MCLEAN 12 Morpeth 53.27 L 2 Charlotte HARRIS 11 Morpeth 1:58.00
L 6 Rachael STEPHENSON 11 Alnwick Dol 55.00 L 3 Neve STABLER 10 Morpeth 1:57.37
L 4 Holly ROBINSON 11 Tynemouth 1:57.78
H6 L1 EvaLOUGHRAN 10 Middlesboro 50.30 L5 Faye CAMPBELL 9 Alnwick Dol 2:00.00
L 2 Matilda CAMPBELL 12 Morpeth 49.27 L6 Abbie HODGSON 11 Morpeth 2:00.00
L 3 Neve STABLER 10 Morpeth 48.74
L 4 Sofia MARVALDI 10 Tynemouth 4914 |H7 L1 RobynPOLLOCK 10 Middlesboro 1:54.47
L5 Lauren MEIKLE 10 Tynemouth 50.16 L2 Isobel JOHNSON 11 Tynemouth 1:51.28
L 6 Charlotte TAYLOR 11 Morpeth 50.56 L 3 Jessica COSSTICK 10 Tynedale 1:50.00
L4 Juliette CHAMBERS 12 Morpeth 1:50.59
H7 L1 Brooke DODDS 10 Morpeth 45.27 L5 Matilda CAMPBELL 12 Morpeth 1:52.87
L2 Chloe TAYLOR 10 Middlesboro 45.10 L 6 Tani ODUBIYI 11 Stokesley 1:55.00
L 3 Juliette CHAMBERS 12 Morpeth 44.05
L4 Jessica ATKINSON 12 Morpeth 44.79 |H8 L1 Iris FINDLAY 11 Morpeth 1:49.01
L5 Elisabeth HOWARD 11 Morpeth 45.19 L2 Jenna VOSWINKEL 12 Morpeth 1:47.64
L 6 Isobel NUNN 10 Tynemouth 47.69 L 3 Ellen HUNTER 11 Morpeth 1:44.33
L4 Isla NISBET 11 Morpeth 1:45.84
H8 L1 Ellen HUNTER 11 Morpeth 42.45 L5 Penny JOYCE 11 Tynemouth 1:48.49
L 2 Iris FINDLAY 11 Morpeth 42.19 L 6 Charlotte TAYLOR 11 Morpeth 1:49.52
L 3 Robyn POLLOCK 10 Middlesboro 41.57
L 4 Isla NISBET 11 Morpeth 41.70 |[H9 L1 Annie FALKOUS 11 Morpeth 1:41.57
L5 Rosie SYKES 11 Tynemouth 42.31 L2 Jessica ATKINSON 12 Morpeth 1:37.58
L 6 Jenna VOSWINKEL 12 Morpeth 43.56 L 3 Emily ALEXANDER 12 Morpeth 1:33.94
L4 Emma OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 1:36.36
H9 L1 Emily ALEXANDER 12 Morpeth 39.38 L5 Arabella HENDERSON 10 Morpeth 1:40.83
L2 Mary-Anne OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 38.72 L 6 Violet NICHOLSON 11 Tynedale 1:43.00
L 3 Annie FALKOUS 11 Morpeth 35.02
L4 Emma OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 37.26
L5 Isla WOODWOOLLEY 12 Stokesley 39.00 Event 107 Open/Male 08 /Over 50m Backstroke
L6 Megan STOREY 12 Tynedale 4100 |11 | 2 Jake DUMPHY-BROOK 8 Middlesboro  1:08.00
L 3 Isaac LOWDEN 8 Tynemouth 58.91
Event 105 Open/Male 08 /Over 100m Butterfly L4 Joel THOMPSON 9 South Tyne 1:05.79
H1 L2 Wiliam EDWARDS 10 Morpeth 2:00.00 |H2 L1 Lewis BAILLIE 11 Morpeth 58.00
L 3 Zach AIR 11 Morpeth 1:50.00 L2 William PEARSON 9 Stokesley 55.94
L4 Remy PERKINS 11 Morpeth 1:50.00 L 3 George BALMER 8 Middlesboro 55.45
L5 Angus MUNNOCH 11 Tynemouth 2:20.00 L 4 Cameron CROSSMAN 9 Alnwick Dol 55.84
L5 Jake SEAGO 10 Tynemouth 56.27
L6 Oscar HENTON 9 Tynemouth 58.84
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H3 L1 BenHEWITSON 11 Morpeth 5482 [H6 L1 Florence NICHOLSON 8 Tynemouth 51.70
L 2 Robert BAILEY 9 Middlesboro 52.73 L 2 Isla DAVIE 10 Tynedale 50.83
L 3 Billy MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 52.28 L 3 Summer ELLIS 11 Alnwick Dol 50.00
L 4 Harvey SERGEANT 11 Tynemouth 52.55 L 4 Hope ANDERSON 8 Tynemouth 50.15
L5 Finn SCHOFIELD 8 Stokesley 53.80 L5 Emilia KITSON 9 Stokesley 51.29
L6 Peter CLAYDON 8 Tynemouth 54.89 L 6 Faith GREEN 9 Stokesley 51.86
H4 L1 Zain AKL 12 Tynemouth 5145 [H7 L1 Rachael STEPHENSON 11 Alnwick Dol 50.00
L2 Lucas CLARK 11 Tynemouth 50.58 L 2 Heidi BEALE 12 Morpeth 47.40
L 3 Oliver SHIELD 12 Morpeth 50.00 L 3 Katie ROBINSON 11 Alnwick Dol 47.08
L 4 Aidan HAMEL-SMITH 9 Middlesboro 50.05 L 4 Annabelle COCHRANE 10 Middlesboro 47.19
L5 Austin VINCENT 9 Tynedale 51.40 L5 Abbie HODGSON 11 Morpeth 48.32
L 6 Alex COULSON 8 Tynemouth 51.93 L 6 Milie CARTER 8 Tynedale 50.00
H5 L1 Samuel DAVIES 9 Middlesboro 49.32 |H8 L1 Emily NIXON 11 Middlesboro 46.91
L 2 Matthew HALE 9 Tynemouth 48.67 L 2 Hallie-Rose BLENKINSOP 10 South Tyne 46.73
L 3 Owain MIDDIS 9 Tynemouth 48.20 L 3 Eden REED 10 South Tyne 46.51
L 4 William EDWARDS 10 Morpeth 48.65 L 4 Isabelle COSSTICK 10 Tynedale 46.68
L5 Jacob RAPER 10 Morpeth 48.71 L5 Freya SIMMONS 11 Stokesley 46.85
L6 Henry TONG 10 Morpeth 49.33 L 6 Tani ODUBIYI 11 Stokesley 47.00
H6 L1 Oscar VALENTINE-BEECH10 Tynemouth 4733 |H9 L1 Charlotte TAYLOR 11 Morpeth 46.02
L2 Tom MCLEAN 10 South Tyne 47.01 L2 lIsla GIBSON 11 Tynemouth 45.56
L 3 Edward CHAMBERS 10 Morpeth 46.24 L 3 Anna ARCHIBALD 12 Alnwick Dol 45.00
L4 Franky MORLEY 12 Morpeth 46.89 L4 Jessica PUFFETT 11 Tynemouth 45.16
L5 Seth WILSON 12 Morpeth 47.26 L5 Daisy CARTER 10 Stokesley 46.00
L 6 James REEKIE 9 Tynemouth 47.61 L 6 Sofia AZAM 10 Middlesboro 46.37
H7 L1 Luke ELDRED 11 South Tyne 46.07 |H10L1 Isabel WILLIAMS 10 Tynemouth 44.62
L2 Orin CONNOLLY 11 Middlesboro 45.25 L 2 Sofia MARVALDI 10 Tynemouth 44.33
L 3 Oscar DENNIS 10 Alnwick Dol 43.83 L 3 Tilly CADGE 10 Tynedale 44.23
L 4 Archie BROWN 9 Alnwick Dol 45.13 L 4 Freya BROWN 11 Morpeth 44.32
L5 Josh REDDIVARI 10 Middlesboro 45.28 L5 Jessica COSSTICK 10 Tynedale 44.49
L 6 Monty CARTER 10 Tynedale 46.16 L 6 Sophie CARBERRY 10 Middlesboro 44.93
H8 L1 Ned MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 4313 |H11 L1 Martha PUGH 10 Tynedale 43.89
L2 Sam CLARKE 10 Stokesley 41.39 L2 Holly TAYLOR 11 South Tyne 42.79
L 3 Alex FREEMAN 12 Morpeth 34.84 L 3 Flossy BURNS 10 South Tyne 42.71
L4 Finn ORR 12 Alnwick Dol 39.76 L 4 Faye CAMPBELL 9 Alnwick Dol 42.75
L5 Lloyd VINCENT 12 Tynedale 42.16 L5 Lauren MEIKLE 10 Tynemouth 43.53
L6 Ivor TAYLOR 10 Tynedale 43.82 L 6 Sophia TOWARD 9 South Tyne 43.94
H12 L1 Hannah MCLEAN 12 Morpeth 41.26
Event 108 Female 08 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle L9 Eva L OUGHRAN . Middlesboro 24108
H1 L1 Olivia HUSSEY 8 Tynemouth 1:10.00 L 3 Brooke DODDS 10 Morpeth 40.99
) : L 4 Anabelle HALL 10 Tynemouth 41.08
L2 Alice HURST 8 South Tyne 1:04.38
) : L5 Leah WOOD 11 South Tyne 41.14
L 3 Isla Grace MOONEY 8 Alnwick Dol 1:00.00 L6 Isla-Mae DOWNEY 10 Middlesboro 41.50
L4 Charlotte BELL 9 Alnwick Dol 1:00.00 '
L5 Autumn EYRE 8 Tynemouth 1:10.00 14113 | 1 Matilda CAMPBELL 12 Morpeth 39.84
H2 L1 Charlotte FRANCIS 9 Tynemouth 59.82 L2 Neve STABLER 10 Morpeth 39.34
. L 3 Penny JOYCE 11 Tynemouth 38.70
L 2 Sophia BUNDHOO 9 Stokesley 59.00 bel JOHNSO h 38.89
L3 Lillia AKL 8 Tynemouth 58.20 L4 Isobel JOHNSON 1 Tynemout :
' L5 Zara WARRENER 12 South Tyne 39.79
L4 Katy FAHY 10 Tynemouth 58.92 L6 Chloe TAYLOR 10 Middlesboro 40.40
L5 Phoebe WHITEHEAD 9 Tynemouth 59.03 ’
L6 IslaVICKERS 9 Alnwick Dol 1:00.00 14414 L1 Charlotte HARRIS 11 Morpeth 37.83
H3 L1 Jessica DUMPHY-BROOK 8 Middlesboro 57.00 L2 Isla NISBET 1 Morpeth 37.00
L 3 Holly ROBINSON 11 Tynemouth 36.79
L 2 Betsy WHALLEY 11 South Tyne 56.79 .
L 4 Violet NICHOLSON 11 Tynedale 36.91
L 3 Isobel NAYLOR 9 Morpeth 55.92 .
- L5 Robyn POLLOCK 10 Middlesboro 37.48
L4 Olivia BRITTON 12 South Tyne 56.79 L6 Emily ROUSE 9 Morpeth 38.20
L5 Daisy CUNNINGHAM 8 South Tyne 56.79 Y P :
L 6 Connie MCDONALD 9 Stokesley 57.45 H15 L1 Iris FINDLAY 1 Morpeth 36.59
H4 L1 Isabella SHARP 10 Morpeth 55.00 L2 Jessica ATKINSON 12 Morpeth 35.97
; A L 3 Jenna VOSWINKEL 12 Morpeth 35.54
L 2 Elise CARRICK 10 Alnwick Dol 55.00 .
L 4 Juliette CHAMBERS 12 Morpeth 35.74
L 3 Rosa FAHY 10 Tynemouth 54.47
L5 Molly MILNER 11 Tynemouth 36.17
L4 Anna MARSHALL 9 South Tyne 54.85 L6 Megan STOREY 12 Tvnedale 36.67
L5 Chloe ARCHIBALD 10 Alnwick Dol 55.00 9 Y '
L 6 Katie RICHARDSON 8 South Tyne 55.24 H16 L1 Emily ALEXANDER 12 Morpeth 3433
H5 L1 Abigail MULLOY 10 Tynemouth 53.21 L2 Arabella HENDERSON 10 Morp_eth 33.23
- . L3 Emma OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 31.91
L2 Libby POLLOCK 8 Middlesboro 53.00 .
- L 4 Annie FALKOUS 11 Morpeth 32.06
L 3 Emily DAVIES 10 Tynemouth 52.57 .
. L5 Mary-Anne OWEN 12 Alnwick Dol 33.30
L4 Poppy HICKSON o Middlesboro 52.94 L6 IslaWOOD-WOOLLEY 12 Stokesle 35.11
L5 Iris VERSEY 9 Tynedale 53.01 y :
L 6 Elise TURNBULL 11 Middlesboro 53.22
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Event 109 Open/Male 08 Yrs/Over 100m IM

H1 L2 Myles DENNIS 8 Alnwick Dol 2:35.00
L 3 Jacob RAPER 10 Morpeth 2:10.00
L4 Jake DUMPHY-BROOK 8 Middlesboro 2:22.00
H2 L1 LewisBAILLIE 11 Morpeth 2:10.00
L2 Joel THOMPSON 9 South Tyne 2:07.79
L 3 Robert BAILEY 9 Middlesboro 2:04.42
L 4 George BALMER 8 Middlesboro 2:06.11
L5 Jake SEAGO 10 Tynemouth 2:07.89
H3 L1 Ben HEWITSON 11 Morpeth 2:00.00
L2 Seth WILSON 12 Morpeth 2:00.00
L 3 Oliver NICHOLSON 12 South Tyne 1:59.79
L4 Tom MCLEAN 10 South Tyne 1:59.85
L5 Wiliam PEARSON 9 Stokesley 2:00.00
L 6 Daniel RENNIE 10 Middlesboro 2:01.34
H4 L1 Austin VINCENT 9 Tynedale 1:57.26
L 2 Samuel DAVIES 9 Middlesboro 1:51.52
L 3 Franky MORLEY 12 Morpeth 1:50.00
L 4 William EDWARDS 10 Morpeth 1:50.72
L5 Matthew HALE 9 Tynemouth 1:55.31
L 6 Billy MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 1:57.29
H5 L1 Aidan HAMEL-SMITH 9 Middlesboro 1:48.90
L2 Alex COULSON 8 Tynemouth 1:48.29
L 3 James REEKIE 9 Tynemouth 1:48.00
L4 James OHL 9 Tynemouth 1:48.21
L5 Heath ASHER-GORDON 11 Tynemouth 1:48.53
L6 Archie BROWN 9 Alnwick Dol 1:49.90
H6 L1 Orin CONNOLLY 11 Middlesboro 1:46.27
L2 Jack WATERSON 12 Middlesboro 1:45.84
L 3 Finn SCHOFIELD 8 Stokesley 1:45.00
L 4 Henry TONG 10 Morpeth 1:45.35
L5 Adam DAYES-BRADY 12 Tynemouth 1:45.94
L 6 Edward CHAMBERS 10 Morpeth 1:46.86
H7 L1 Oscar VALENTINE-BEECH10 Tynemouth 1:44.47
L 2 Zachary COWENS 9 Tynemouth 1:40.08
L 3 Quinn MORGAN 10 Tynemouth 1:37.52
L4 Oscar DENNIS 10 Alnwick Dol 1:39.53
L5 Owain MIDDIS 9 Tynemouth 1:43.68
L6 Peter CLAYDON 8 Tynemouth 1:45.00
H8 L1 Sam CLARKE 10 Stokesley 1:36.29
L2 Ivor TAYLOR 10 Tynedale 1:33.72
L 3 Remy PERKINS 11 Morpeth 1:32.80
L4 Ned MCCLINTOCK 11 Tynedale 1:33.31
L5 Connor LAWSON 11 Morpeth 1:34.35
L 6 Monty CARTER 10 Tynedale 1:37.30
H9 L1 Charlie CRAIG 12 Morpeth 1:32.03
L2 Finn ORR 12 Alnwick Dol 1:27.96
L 3 Alex FREEMAN 12 Morpeth 1:16.81
L 4 Lloyd VINCENT 12 Tynedale 1:27.64
L5 ZachAIR 11 Morpeth 1:29.80

L 6 Charlie DOUGLASS 11 Morpeth 1:32.22



